Race Date

October 14, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places):103

363
366
372
370
365
373
368
369
362
371
361
367
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Manuel de Backer
Neal Fitzpatrick
Matt Prest
Lance Mueller
Aaron Dugan
Wes Schoenthal
Hiob Gebisso
Dorrian Gordon
Sean Conlin
Colton Nettleton
Tannock Blair
Kevin Ganahl

Team - Windsor
Team Score (places):128

429
438
445
439
441
440
434
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Corey Bellemore
Shawn Master
Alex Ullman
Miles Matthews
Andrew Nebel
Taylor McArthur
Jeremy Hick

Team - Lamar
Team Score (places):143

273
268
278
270
269
277
272
275
271
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Federico Gasbarri
Sean Chalmers
Tobias Riker
Stuart Ferguson
Keith Fallon

Tye Norman

Kyle Garcia
TaMar Hicks

Nejc Ferle

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places):181

1 355

Anthony Williams

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 24:56.1

17
36
65

103

(147)

(201)

24:23.5
24:54.0
24:57.9
25:08.6
25:16.7
25:18.8
25:29.9
25:34.5
25:57.6
26:19.9
26:26.2
27:21.7

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 24:59.6

1
25
53
86

128

(179)

(276)

24:16.1
25:03.9
25:07.6
25:12.6
25:17.9
25:27.2
26:02.4

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 25:02.7

14
50
87

143

(249)

(399)

24:25.0
24:46.1
25:15.6
25:15.8
25:31.1
26:09.7
26:53.5
27:43.6
28:11.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:09.8

Overall
Grade Place
SO 2
SR 15
SO 19
SO 29
FR 38
SO (44)
JR (54)
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 1
SR 24
SR 28
FR 33
JR 42
SR (51)
SR (97)
JR 3
JR 11
SR 36
SR 37
JR 56
JR (106)
FR (150)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 6

6

24:29.1

24:23.5

49:17.5
1:14:15.5
1:39:24.1
2:04:40.8
2:29:59.6
2:55:29.5
3:21:04.1
3:47:.01.7
4:13:21.7
4:39:47.9
5:07:09.7

24:16.1

49:20.0
1:14:27.6
1:39:40.3
2:04:58.2
2:30:25.5
2:56:27.9

24:25.0

49:11.2
1.14:26.8
1:39:42.7
2:05:13.9
2:31:23.6
2:58:17.1
3:26:00.8
3:54:12.0

24:29.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:30.4
0:34.3
0:45.0
0:53.1
0:55.2
1.06.3
1:10.9
1:34.0
1:56.4
2:02.7
2:58.1

0:00.0
0:47.7
0:51.5
0:56.5
1:01.8
1:11.1
1:46.3

0:00.0
0:21.1
0:50.5
0:50.8
1:06.1
1:44.6
2:28.5
3:18.6
3:46.1

0:00.0

10/14/2016 04:52:47



Race Date

October 14, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places):181

352
349
353
351
350
348
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Chris Marco
Jacob Dumford
Peter Monahan
Tyler Keslin
John Flannery
William Dolan

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):182

103
102
111

95
106
109
110
108
104
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Paxson Menard
Riley McInerney
Tyler Yunk

Juan Barajas
Christopher Orlow
Greg Rogers
Marcus Skinner
Robby Prescott
Michael Mest

Team - Colorado
Team Score (places):194

62
58
63
61
64
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Christian Martin
Reilly Freidman
Paul Miller
Chris Herrick
Justice Ramos

Team - Indiana
Team Score (places):231

213
206
202
203
205
210
212
214
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Carl Smith

Eric Claxton
Jackson Bertoli
Robert Browning
Kyle Burks
Jordan Huntoon
Joseph Murphy
Adam Wallace

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Overall
Grade Place
SR 35
SR 43
FR 47
FR 50
JR (82)
JR (112)
SR 9
SR 13
SR 25
SR 60
JR 75
SR (86)
FR (109)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR 4
FR 5
SO 10
SO 45
FR 130
SR 20
JR 23
SO 55
SO 65
SO 68
JR (85)
SO (103)
FR More Than 7
2

Men's Red Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:09.8

41
84
131
181
(263)
(375)

25:15.2
25:18.5
25:20.5
25:25.5
25:54.5
26:14.7

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:10.6

22
47
107
182
(268)
(377)

24:38.7
24:49.7
25:04.7
25:34.3
25:45.6
25:57.0
26:11.6
26:27.2
26:59.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:03.9

4
9
19
64
194

24:26.5
24:28.0
24:40.2
25:18.8
26:25.7

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 25:21.8

20
43
98
163
231
(316)

(419)

24:58.6
25:02.1
25:30.2
25:37.6
25:40.6
25:56.3
26:08.3
28:47.4

49:44.3
1:15:02.9
1:40:23.5
2:05:49.0
2:31:43.6
2:57:58.3

24:38.7

49:28.4
1:14:33.2
1:40:07.6
2:05:53.2
2:31:50.2
2:58:01.9
3:24:29.2
3:51:28.3

24:26.5
48:54.6
1:13:34.9
1:38:53.7
2:05:19.5

24:58.6

50:00.7
1:15:31.0
1:41.08.7
2:06:49.4
2:32:45.7
2:58:54.0
3:27:41.5

Time
Back

0:46.0
0:49.4
0:51.4
0:56.3
1:25.4
1:45.5

0:00.0
0:11.0
0:26.0
0:55.6
1:06.9
1:18.3
1:32.9
1:48.5
2:20.4

0:00.0
0:01.4
0:13.7
0:52.2
1:59.2

0:00.0
0:03.4
0:31.6
0:39.0
0:41.9
0:57.6
1.09.6
3:48.7

10/14/2016 04:52:48



Race Date

October 14, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):244

184
186
192
191
193
185
194
188
189
190
187
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Alex Bashqawi
Kyle Hauser
Walmer Saavedra
Brixton Rill

Zach Szczesniak
Tom Brennan
Kevin Ziegenhorn
Zade Kurdieh
Nathan Mroz
Neel Patel
Sirlaurence King

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places):245

235
244
240
238
239
237
242
241
236
243

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF

[E=Y
o

Colton Donahue
Bryan Zack
Lukas Koch
Blake Goodin
Joe Gorthy

Kain Ellis

Sam Oxandale
Kurt Loevenstein
Keegan Donahue
Nicholas Skinner

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):269

158
150
154
157
161
155
159
153
160
152
156
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Kyle Mattes

Jeff Bajema
Jesse Hahne
Kevin Koski
Wes Ward
Brendan Hoskins
Brian Sodaro
Connor Ehnle
Paul Steeno
Michael Cook
Kimathi Johnson

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:24.5

17
44
101
163
244
(345)
(466)

24:56.0
25:06.8
25:32.5
25:35.7
25:51.7
26:05.9
26:21.5
26:37.0
26:57.3
27:54.3
28:00.7

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:24.9

26
58
106
175
245
(335)
(427)

25:06.0
25:11.2
25:23.5
25:41.2
25:42.6
25:58.5
25:59.5
26:44.1
26:51.3
27:43.7

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 25:25.2

Overall
Grade Place
JR 17
SR 27
FR 57
JR 62
SO 81
FR (101)
SO (121)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 26
JR 32
SR 48
SR 69
SO 70
SR (90)
JR (92)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 7
SR 40
SR 67
FR 71
JR 84
SR (94)
FR (129)
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

3

47
114
185
269

(363)

(492)

24:29.9
25:17.3
25:40.4
25:42.8
25:56.0
26:00.4
26:25.7
26:31.5
26:32.4
26:45.1
27:52.0

24:56.0

50:02.8
1:.15:35.4
1:41:11.2
2:07:02.9
2:33:08.9
2:59:30.4
3:26:07.4
3:53:04.7
4:20:59.1
4:48:59.8

25:06.0

50:17.2
1:15:40.8
1:41:22.1
2:07:04.7
2:33:03.3
2:59:02.8
3:25:47.0
3:52:38.4
4:20:22.1

24:29.9

49:47.2
1:15:27.6
1:41:10.4
2:07:06.4
2:33:06.9
2:59:32.6
3:26:04.2
3:52:36.6
4:19:21.8
4:47:13.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.8
0:36.5
0:39.7
0:55.6
1.09.9
1:25.4
1:40.9
2:01.2
2:58.3
3:04.6

0:00.0
0:05.2
0:17.5
0:35.2
0:36.6
0:52.5
0:53.5
1:38.1
1:45.3
2:37.7

0:00.0
0:47.3
1:10.4
1:12.9
1.26.0
1:30.5
1:55.8
2:01.6
2:02.5
2:15.2
3:22.1

10/14/2016 04:52:48



Race Date
October 14, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):274

347 Bailey Wetherell
336 Zach Buchheit
337 Jacob Day

341 CJ May

338 Dylan Eigenberger
339 Luke Johnston
344 Ethan Smith

342 Mitchell Pritts

346 Peyton Twedt

343 Matthew Schneider
340 Hiram Marquez
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Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):298

87 Chris Korabik

89 Jeremy Lozano
94 Salomon Wright
93 James Ryan

85 Alex Campanella
91 Jake Pecorin

86 Noah Deck

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):359

287 Jake Brown

286 Alex Baker

290 Chandler Diffee

297 Derek Rink

298 Peter Schaible

294 Connor McCue

289 Riley DeMeulenaere
288 Jamison Dale
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Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):377

1 20 Haran Dunderdale
2 19 Nyle Clinton
3 32 Steffen Uhrich

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

SR 41

SR 49

JR 52

FR 58

SR 74

SR (100)

FR (113)

JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 18

JR 64

SR 66

JR 73

SR 77

JR (133)

SO (138)

SR 14

SR 22

SR 76

FR 116

JR 131

FR (158)

FR (163)

SR More Than 7
JR 16

SO 31

SR 95

4

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 11

41
90
142
200
274
(374)
(487)

Average Time: 25:29.6

25:17.7 25:17.7 0:00.0
25:23.6 50:41.3 0:05.8
25:28.5 1:16:09.8 0:10.7
25:33.6  1:41:43.5 0:15.8
25:44.8 2:07:28.3 0:27.0
26:04.1  2:33:32.5 0:46.3
26:15.0 2:59:47.5 0:57.2
26:23.6 3:26:11.1 1:05.8
26:46.3  3:52:57.5 1:28.6
27:41.0 4:20:38.6 2:23.2
28:01.3 4:48:39.9 2:43.6

Finish Position - 12

18
82
148
221
298
(431)
(569)

Average Time: 25:33.1

24:57.0 24:57.0 0:00.0
25:37.6 50:34.6 0:40.6
25:39.7 1:16:14.4 0:42.7
25:44.6  1:41:59.1 0:47.6
25:46.3 2:07:45.4 0:49.3
26:29.0 2:34:14.5 1:32.0
26:31.8  3:00:46.3 1:34.7

Finish Position - 13

14
36
112
228
359
(517)
(680)

Average Time: 25:40.9

24:52.1 24:52.1 0:00.0
25:00.3 49:52.4 0:08.1
25:46.0 1:15:38.4 0:53.9
26:18.1 1:41:56.6 1.26.0
26:28.3 2:08:24.9 1:36.2
27:10.5 2:35:35.5 2:18.4
27:32.3  3:03:07.8 2:40.2
27:32.8  3:30:40.6 2:40.7

Finish Position - 14

16
a7
142

Average Time: 25:44.4

24:55.6 24:55.6 0:00.0
25:09.7 50:05.3 0:14.0
26:00.5 1:16:05.8 1:04.9

10/14/2016 04:52:48



Race Date
October 14, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Bradley

4
5
6

Team Score (places):377

30 David Rodriguez
23 Kerry Gschwendtner
26 Nikolas Hess

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places):404

74
68
67
70
72
71
66
75
69
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Pat Reinschmidt

Eric Klein

Chase Howard

Ty Medd

Jacob Ohnstad
Nicholas Monkemeyer
Nate Fedel

Maxwell Wehrle

Jake Landreth

Team - lowa
Team Score (places):425

221
216
222
220
219
223
218
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Nathan Mylenek
Brandon Cooley
Luke Sampson
Cole Mullins
Kallin Khan
Karson Sommer
Patrick Karanja

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):442

459
461
465
460
466
464
467
463
462
470
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Caleb Abfall
Matt Brooks
Nick Michalowski
Wayu Bedaso
Garrett Miller
Terry McMillan
Vince Paikowski
Max Jensen
Drew Dueck
Brady Traeder

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place

FR 108

FR 127

SO (140)

SR 39

SR 46

FR 88

SO 111

JR 120

FR (145)

FR (159)

FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR 30

FR 59

FR 83

SO 114

SO 139

FR (142)

FR (169)

SR 21

SO 79

SO 105

SO 118

SR 119

SO (124)

SR (144)

FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7

5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 25:44.4

250
377
(517)

26:11.3
26:24.7
26:39.1

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 25:49.7

39
85
173
284
404
(549)
(708)

25:17.0
25:19.0
25:57.9
26:13.5
26:20.8
26:43.1
27:16.5
27:54.6
28:20.2

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 25:53.7

30
89
172
286
425
(567)
(736)

25:09.3
25:34.0
25:55.4
26:15.8
26:34.1
26:40.8
28:12.3

Finish Position- 17
Average Time: 25:55.3

21
100
205
323
442

(566)
(710)

24:59.9
25:48.5
26:09.2
26:19.0
26:20.1
26:22.0
26:41.4
27:03.8
27:07.2
27:15.6

1:42:17.2
2:08:42.0
2:35:21.1

25:17.0

50:36.1
1:16:34.1
1:42:47.7
2:09:08.5
2:35:51.6
3:03:08.2
3:31:02.8
3:59:23.1

25:09.3

50:43.3
1:16:38.8
1:42:54.6
2:09:28.8
2:36:09.7
3:04:22.0

24:59.9

50:48.4
1:16:57.6
1:43:16.7
2:09:36.8
2:35:58.9
3:02:40.4
3:29:44.2
3:56:51.4
4:24:07.0

Time
Back

1:15.7
1:29.1
1:43.5

0:00.0
0:02.0
0:40.9
0:56.5
1:03.7
1:26.1
1.59.4
2:37.5
3:03.2

0:00.0
0:24.7
0:46.1
1:06.4
1:24.8
1:31.5
3:03.0

0:00.0
0:48.6
1:09.3
1:.19.1
1:20.2
1:22.1
1:41.5
2:03.8
2:07.3
2:15.6

10/14/2016 04:52:48



2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 14, 2016

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wis.-Milwaukee Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):442 Average Time: 25:55.3
11 468 Alex Sayles JR More Than 7 28:42.4 4:52:49.5 3:42.4
Team - SIU-Edwardsville Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):489 Average Time: 26:02.3
1 375 Keith Meyer SR 8 8 24:34.9 24:34.9 0:00.0
2 378 Benjamin Scamihorn JR 61 69 25:34.5 50:09.4 0:59.6
3 377 Tyler Owens JR 122 191 26:21.5 1:16:30.9 1:46.6
4 374 Anthony Holshouser JR 147 338 26:46.2 1:43:17.1 2:11.3
5 376 Matthew O'Connor SO 151 489 26:54.6 2:10:11.8 2:19.7
6 379 Landon Skelly FR (156) (645) 27:08.1 2:37:19.9 2:33.1
7 380 Austin Woodard FR (165) (810) 27:38.5 3:04:58.4 3:03.5
Team - Missouri Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):492 Average Time: 26:05.0
1 309 Michael Widmann FR 72 72 25:43.1 25:43.1 0:00.0
2 300 Zach Cook SO 80 152 25:51.3 51:34.5 0:08.1
3 302 Ben Goodman JR 89 241 25:58.4 1:17:32.9 0:15.2
4 303 Brian Hernan JR 110 351 26:12.7 1:43:45.6 0:29.5
5 307 Mark Sheridan SO 141 492 26:39.3 2:10:25.0 0:56.1
6 308 Taylor Stephen SO (146) (638) 26:43.8  2:37:08.8 1:00.6
7 310 Cain Winebrenner JR (148) (786) 26:48.0 3:03:56.9 1:04.8
8 304 Tim Johnson SR More Than 7 26:48.1 3:30:45.0 1:04.9
9 301 Tyler Gillam FR More Than 7 27:04.5 3:57:49.5 1:21.3
Team - South Dakota Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):512 Average Time: 26:08.8
1 383 Mach Dojiok SR 63 63 25:36.8 25:36.8 0:00.0
2 382 Brice Cowman JR 96 159 26:01.8 51:38.6 0:25.0
3 384 Pierce Libbey SO 99 258 26:03.4 1:17:42.0 0:26.6
4 385 Hunter Paulsen SO 102 360 26:06.9 1:43:49.0 0:30.1
5 386 Jacob Simmons SO 152 512 26:55.1 2:10:44.1 1:18.2
6 388 Nathan Wendt SO a77) (689) 29:00.1 2:39:44.2 3:23.2
7 381 Aaron Breyer JR (179) (868) 29:47.4  3:09:31.7 4:10.6
8 387 Eldon Warner SO More Than 7 30:00.2 3:39:32.0 4:23.4
Team - Xavier (Ohio) Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):528 Average Time: 26:08.9
ShaZam Racing Shazam Racing 6 10/14/2016 04:52:49



Race Date
October 14, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):528

475
481
482
478
473
480
471
472
477
479
474
476

Garrett Knapik
Grant Parrelli
Aaron Peterson
Matthew Mekaelian
Jack Hautz

Mason Moore
William Becker
Benjamin Bockoven
Carter Macey
Kevin Menyes
Grayson Jenkins
Charlie Korodi
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Team - Southern lllinois
Team Score (places):534

392
393
389
390
391
394

Josh Maier
Jonathon Vara

Kyle Carter
Christopher Edwards
Gavin Hartley

Avery Walter

OO WN P

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places):616

448
447
455
453
456
450
451
449
457
452

Mitchell Bilitz
Eric Bilitz

Erik Johnson
Austin Gokey
Eduardo Navarro
Samuel Engel
Jacob Fierst
Kevin Davis
Riley Shelton
Riley Garbe
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Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):617

1 408 Adam Bruno

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place

JR 78
JR 98
SR 107
SO 117
FR 128
SO (136)
JR (137)
SO More Than
JR More Than
FR More Than
SO More Than
SO More Than
FR 12
SO 34
FR 157
FR 161
FR 170
FR (178)
JR 53
SR 91
JR 149
SR 155
JR 168
SO (174)
SO (176)
JR More Than
SR More Than
SR More Than
SR 93

7

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 26:08.9

78 25:47.4 25:47.4 0:00.0

176 26:03.1 51:50.5 0:15.6

283 26:10.3  1:18:00.8 0:22.8

400 26:18.3 1:44:19.2 0:30.8

528 26:25.5 2:10:44.7 0:38.0

(664) 26:30.9 2:37:15.6 0:43.4

(801) 26:31.0 3:03:46.7 0:435

7 26:42.5  3:30:29.2 0:55.1
7 26:44.4  3:57:13.7 0:57.0
7 27:13.6  4:24:27.4 1:26.2
7 27:37.9 4:52:05.3 1.50.4
7 27:38.3 5:19:43.7 1:50.9

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 26:33.6

12 24:46.6 24:46.6 0:00.0
46 25:13.0 49:59.6 0:26.4
203 27:10.2  1:17:09.9 2:23.6
364 27:22.2  1:44:32.2 2:35.6
534 28:16.1  2:12:48.3 3:29.5
(712) 29:15.2  2:42:03.6 4:28.6

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 26:41.4

53 25:29.1 25:29.1 0:00.0

144 25:59.0 51:28.2 0:29.9

293 26:50.3  1:18:18.5 1.21.1

448 27:01.1 1:45:19.6 1:.32.0

616 28:.07.5 2:13:27.2 2:38.4

(790) 28:38.4  2:42:.05.6 3:09.3

(966) 28:39.0 3:10:44.7 3:09.9

7 29:01.3  3:39:46.0 3:32.2
7 29:35.8  4:09:21.8 4:06.6
7 31:23.7 4:40:45.6 5:54.6

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 26:23.2

93 26:00.0 26:00.0 0:00.0

10/14/2016 04:52:49



Race Date

October 14, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):617

421
411
416
409
413
412
417
410
415

© 00N Ol WN

(SN
o

Ben Zibricky
Victor Fortin

Max Morello
Alexander Bruno
Elliott Hanke
Tyler Grimes
Connor Parrell
Michael Collins
William Michener

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 123
FR 126
SR 132
SO 143
FR (154)
SO (166)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

Team - Southeast Missouri State University
Team Score (places):679

1128
1131
1129
1127
1132
1135
1133
1130

0O ~NO O~ WDNPR

Marc Maton
Curtis Reed
Daniel Plunkett
James Kosbar
Andrew Whitener
Nathan Cook
Nick Yaeger
David Plunket

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places):740

423
425
422
426
428
427
424

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Grant Kaiser
Lucas Lingle
Brady Hunt

Keifer Sexton
Corey Thompsen
Ross Smetzer
Mark Kouchoukoss

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places):813

57
53
56
54
52

ga b~ wDN -

DiJon Smith
Adrian Chavez
Luis Reyes
Ricordo McKenzie
Weslei Blackhawk

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

JR

SO
SR
FR
JR

FR
FR

JR
SO
JR
FR
FR

104
125
135
153
162
(171)
a72)
More Than 7

115
134
160
164
167

(173)

(175)

87
180
181
182
183

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 26:23.2

216
342
474
617

(771)

(937)

26:21.8
26:24.5
26:28.4
26:41.4
26:59.2
27:45.2
28:00.8
28:53.4
30:37.7

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 26:40.8

104
229
364
517
679

(850)

(1022)

26:08.9
26:23.7
26:30.8
26:55.5
27:25.2
28:19.2
28:24.0
28:29.4

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 27:05.9

115
249
409
573
740

(913)

(1088)

26:16.1
26:29.5
27:18.9
27:36.3
27:48.6
28:30.1
28:38.8

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 31:58.0

87
267
448
630
813

25:57.2
30:24.5
32:48.7
34:51.8
35:47.6

52:21.9 0:21.8
1:18:46.5 0:24.4
1:45:14.9 0:28.3
2:11:56.3 0:41.3
2:38:55.6 0:59.2
3:06:40.9 1:45.1
3:34:41.7 2:00.7
4:03:35.1 2:53.3
4:34:12.9 4:37.6

26:08.9 0:00.0

52:32.6 0:14.8
1:19:03.4 0:21.9
1:45:59.0 0:46.6
2:13:24.2 1:16.3
2:41:43.5 2:10.3
3:10:07.5 2:15.1
3:38:37.0 2:20.5

26:16.1 0:00.0

52:45.7 0:134
1:20:04.6 1:02.7
1:47:40.9 1:20.1
2:15:29.6 1.32.4
2:43:59.7 2:13.9
3:12:38.6 2:22.7

25:57.2 0:00.0
56:21.8 4:27.3
1:29:10.5 6:51.4
2:04:02.3 8:54.5
2:39:50.0 9:50.4

10/14/2016 04:52:49



2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Men

Race Date
October 14, 2016

Men's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 429  Corey Bellemore Windsor SR 24:16.1  4:53/M
2 2 363  Manuel de Backer Saint Louis SO 24:23.5  4:54/M
3 3 273  Federico Gasbarri Lamar JR 24:25.0 4:55/M
4 4 62  Christian Martin Colorado JR 24:26.5 4:55/M
5 5 58 Reilly Freidman Colorado FR 24:28.0  4:55/M
6 6 355  Anthony Williams Notre Dame SO 24:29.1  4:56/M
7 7 158  Kyle Mattes lllinois State SO 24:29.9  4:56/M
8 8 375  Keith Meyer SIU-Edwardsville SR 24:349  4:57/M
9 9 103  Paxson Menard Eastern lllinois SR 24:38.7  4:57/M

10 10 63  Paul Miller Colorado SO 24:40.2  4:58/M
11 11 268  Sean Chalmers Lamar JR 24:46.1  4:59/M
12 12 392  Josh Maier Southern lllinois FR 24:46.6  4:59/M
13 13 102  Riley Mclnerney Eastern lllinois SR 24:49.7  5:00/M
14 14 287  Jake Brown Loyola (lll.) SR 24:52.1  5:00/M
15 15 366  Neal Fitzpatrick Saint Louis SR 24:54.0 5:01/M
16 16 20  Haran Dunderdale Bradley JR 24:55.6  5:01/M
17 17 184  Alex Bashqgawi lllinois-Chicago JR 24:56.0 5:01/M
18 DNS 492  Tyler Morse Unattached SR 24:56.4  5:.01/M
19 18 87  Chris Korabik DePaul JR 24:57.0 5:.01/M
20 19 372  Matt Prest Saint Louis SO 24:57.9 5:01/M
21 DNS 22  Daniel Gagne UNA-Bradley 24:58.5 5:01/M
22 20 213  Carl Smith Indiana SR 24:58.6  5:01/M
23 DNS 215  Cooper Williams UNA-Indiana 24:59.1  5:02/M
24 21 459  Caleb Abfall Wis.-Milwaukee SR 24:59.9 5:02/M
25 22 286  Alex Baker Loyola (lll.) SR 25:00.3 5:02/M
26 DNS 18 Michael Bianchina UNA-Bradley 25:00.4 5:02/M
27 23 206  Eric Claxton Indiana JR 25:02.1 5:02/M
28 24 438  Shawn Master Windsor SR 25:03.9 5:02/M
29 25 111  Tyler Yunk Eastern lllinois SR 25:04.7 5:03/M
30 26 235  Colton Donahue Kansas State JR 25:06.0 5:03/M
31 27 186  Kyle Hauser lllinois-Chicago SR 25:06.8 5:03/M
32 28 445  Alex Ullman Windsor SR 25:07.6  5:03/M
33 29 370 Lance Mueller Saint Louis SO 25:08.6  5:03/M
34 30 221  Nathan Mylenek lowa FR 25:09.3 5:04/M
35 31 19  Nyle Clinton Bradley SO 25:09.7 5:04/M
36 32 244  Bryan Zack Kansas State JR 25:11.2  5:04/M
37 33 439  Miles Matthews Windsor FR 25:12.6  5:04/M
38 34 393  Jonathon Vara Southern lllinois SO 25:13.0 5:04/M
39 35 352  Chris Marco Notre Dame SR 25:15.2  5:05/M
40 36 278  Tobias Riker Lamar SR 25:15.6  5:05/M
41 37 270  Stuart Ferguson Lamar SR 25:15.8 5:05/M
42 38 365  Aaron Dugan Saint Louis FR 25:16.7 5:05/M
43 39 74  Pat Reinschmidt Creighton SR 25:17.0 5:05/M
44 40 150 Jeff Bajema lllinois State SR 25:17.3  5:05/M
45 41 347  Bailey Wetherell Northern lowa SR 25:17.7 5:05/M
46 42 441  Andrew Nebel Windsor JR 25:17.9 5:05/M
ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 1 10/14/2016 04:52:01



Race Date
October 14, 2016

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score Bib No Name
47 43 349  Jacob Dumford
48 44 373  Wes Schoenthal
49 45 61  Chris Herrick
50 46 68  Eric Klein
51 47 353  Peter Monahan
52 DNS 25  Alec Hartman
53 DNS 487  Thomas George
54 48 240  Lukas Koch
55 49 336  Zach Buchheit
56 50 351  Tyler Keslin
57 51 440  Taylor McArthur
58 52 337  Jacob Day
59 53 448  Mitchell Bilitz
60 54 368 Hiob Gebisso
61 55 202  Jackson Bertoli
62 56 269  Keith Fallon
63 DNS 207  Cameron Clements
64 57 192  Walmer Saavedra
65 58 341 CJ May
66 59 216  Brandon Cooley
67 60 95  Juan Barajas
68 61 378  Benjamin Scamihorn
69 (>7) 369  Dorrian Gordon
70 62 191  Brixton Rill
71 63 383  Mach Dojiok
72 64 89  Jeremy Lozano
73 65 203  Robert Browning
74 66 94  Salomon Wright
75 67 154  Jesse Hahne
76 68 205 Kyle Burks
77 69 238  Blake Goodin
78 70 239  Joe Gorthy
79 71 157  Kevin Koski
80 72 309 Michael Widmann
81 73 93 James Ryan
82 74 338  Dylan Eigenberger
83 75 106  Christopher Orlow
84 76 290 Chandler Diffee
85 77 85  Alex Campanella
86 78 475  Garrett Knapik
87 79 461  Matt Brooks
88 80 300 Zach Cook
89 81 193  Zach Szczesniak
90 82 350 John Flannery
91 DNS 491  Clint Kliem
92 83 222  Luke Sampson

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team

Notre Dame
Saint Louis
Colorado
Creighton
Notre Dame
UNA-Bradley
Unattached
Kansas State
Northern lowa
Notre Dame
Windsor
Northern lowa
Wis.-Green Bay
Saint Louis
Indiana

Lamar
UNA-Indiana
lllinois-Chicago
Northern lowa
lowa

Eastern lllinois
SIU-Edwardsville
Saint Louis
lllinois-Chicago
South Dakota
DePaul
Indiana
DePaul

lllinois State
Indiana
Kansas State
Kansas State
lllinois State
Missouri
DePaul
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Loyola (lll.)
DePaul
Xavier (Ohio)
Wis.-Milwaukee
Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
Notre Dame
Unattached
lowa

Grade
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR

SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR

FR
FR
FR
SR
JR

SO
JR

SR
JR

SO
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR

SR
JR

SR
SR
JR

SO
SO
SO
JR

SR
FR

Time Pace
25:18.5 5:05/M
25:18.8  5:05/M
25:18.8 5:05/M
25:19.0 5:06/M
25:20.5 5:06/M
25:20.7 5:06/M
25:23.2  5:06/M
25:23.5 5:06/M
25:23.6  5:06/M
25:25.,5 5:07/M
25:27.2 5:07/M
25:28.5 5:07/M
25:29.1 5:08/M
25:29.9 5:08/M
25:30.2 5:08/M
25:31.1 5:08/M
25:31.6 5:08/M
25:32.5  5:08/M
25:33.6  5:08/M
25:34.0 5:09/M
25:34.3  5:09/M
25:345 5:09/M
25:34.5  5:09/M
25:35.7 5:09/M
25:36.8 5:09/M
25:37.6  5:09/M
25:37.6  5:09/M
25:39.7 5:10/M
25:40.4 5:10/M
25:40.6 5:10/M
25:41.2 5:10/M
25:42.6  5:10/M
25:42.8 5:10/M
25:43.1 5:10/M
25:446 5:11/M
25:44.8 5:11/M
25:456 5:11/M
25:46.0 5:11/M
25:46.3 5:11/M
25:47.4  5:11/M
25:48.5 5:11/M
25:51.3 5:12/M
25:51.7 5:12/M
25:54.5 5:13/M
25:54.8 5:13/M
25:55.4 5:13/M

10/14/2016 04:52:01



Race Date
October 14, 2016

Place Score Bib No Name

93 84 161 Wes Ward

94 85 210  Jordan Huntoon

95 86 109 Greg Rogers

96 87 57  DiJon Smith

97 (>7) 362 Sean Conlin

98 88 67 Chase Howard

99 89 302 Ben Goodman
100 90 237  Kain Ellis
101 91 447  Eric Bilitz
102 92 242  Sam Oxandale
103 93 408  Adam Bruno
104 94 155 Brendan Hoskins
105 95 32  Steffen Uhrich
106 96 382  Brice Cowman
107 97 434  Jeremy Hick
108 98 481  Grant Parrelli
109 99 384  Pierce Libbey
110 100 339  Luke Johnston
111 101 185  Tom Brennan
112 102 385  Hunter Paulsen
113 103 212  Joseph Murphy
114 104 1128 Marc Maton
115 105 465 Nick Michalowski
116 106 277  Tye Norman
117 107 482  Aaron Peterson
118 108 30 David Rodriguez
119 109 110 Marcus Skinner
120 110 303 Brian Hernan
121 111 70 Ty Medd
122 112 348  William Dolan
123 113 344  Ethan Smith
124 114 220  Cole Mullins
125 115 423  Grant Kaiser
126 116 297  Derek Rink
127 117 478 Matthew Mekaelian
128 118 460 Wayu Bedaso
129 (>7) 371  Colton Nettleton
130 119 466  Garrett Miller
131 120 72  Jacob Ohnstad
132 DNS 28 Jon May
133 121 194  Kevin Ziegenhorn
134 122 377  Tyler Owens
135 123 421  Ben Zibricky
136 124 464  Terry McMillan
137 (>7) 342  Mitchell Pritts
138 125 1131  Curtis Reed

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Overall Finish List
Men

Men's Red Race

Team

lllinois State
Indiana
Eastern lllinois
Chicago State
Saint Louis
Creighton
Missouri
Kansas State
Wis.-Green Bay
Kansas State
Valparaiso
lllinois State
Bradley
South Dakota
Windsor
Xavier (Ohio)
South Dakota
Northern lowa
lllinois-Chicago
South Dakota
Indiana
Southeast Missouri
Wis.-Milwaukee
Lamar
Xavier (Ohio)
Bradley
Eastern lllinois
Missouri
Creighton
Notre Dame
Northern lowa
lowa
Western lllinois
Loyola (lll.)
Xavier (Ohio)
Wis.-Milwaukee
Saint Louis
Wis.-Milwaukee
Creighton
UNA-Bradley
lllinois-Chicago
SIU-Edwardsville
Valparaiso
Wis.-Milwaukee
Northern lowa
Southeast Missouri

3

Grade
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO

SO
JR

SR
FR
FR
JR

SO
JR

FR
SO
JR

FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR

SO
JR
SO
SO
JR

Time Pace
25:56.0 5:13/M
25:56.3 5:13/M
25:57.0 5:13/M
25:57.2 5:13/M
25:57.6 5:13/M
25:57.9 5:13/M
25:58.4 5:13/M
25:58.5 5:13/M
25:59.0 5:14/M
25:59.5 5:14/M
26:00.0 5:14/M
26:00.4 5:14/M
26:00.5 5:14/M
26:01.8 5:14/M
26:02.4  5:14/M
26:03.1 5:14/M
26:03.4 5:14/M
26:04.1 5:15/M
26:05.9 5:15/M
26:06.9 5:15/M
26:08.3 5:15/M
26:08.9 5:15/M
26:09.2 5:16/M
26:09.7 5:16/M
26:10.3 5:16/M
26:11.3 5:16/M
26:11.6  5:16/M
26:12.7 5:16/M
26:13.5 5:16/M
26:14.7 5:17/M
26:15.0 5:17/M
26:15.8 5:17/M
26:16.1 5:17/M
26:18.1 5:18/M
26:18.3 5:18/M
26:19.0 5:18/M
26:19.9 5:18/M
26:20.1 5:18/M
26:20.8 5:18/M
26:21.1 5:18/M
26:21.5 5:18/M
26:21.5 5:18/M
26:21.8 5:18/M
26:22.0 5:18/M
26:23.6  5:19/M
26:23.7 5:19/M

10/14/2016 04:52:02



Race Date
October 14, 2016

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

139 126 411  Victor Fortin

140 127 23  Kerry Gschwendtner
141 128 473  Jack Hautz

142 129 159  Brian Sodaro

143 130 64  Justice Ramos
144 (>7) 361  Tannock Blair

145 (>7) 108  Robby Prescott
146 131 298  Peter Schaible
147 132 416  Max Morello

148 133 91  Jake Pecorin

149 134 425  Lucas Lingle

150 135 1129  Daniel Plunkett
151 136 480  Mason Moore

152 137 471  William Becker
153 (>7) 153  Connor Ehnle

154 138 86  Noah Deck

155 (>7) 160  Paul Steeno

156 139 219  Kallin Khan

157 (>7) 188  Zade Kurdieh

158 140 26  Nikolas Hess

159 141 307  Mark Sheridan
160 142 223 Karson Sommer
161 143 409  Alexander Bruno
162 144 467  Vince Paikowski
163 (>7) 472  Benjamin Bockoven
164 145 71  Nicholas Monkemeyer
165 146 308 Taylor Stephen
166 (>7) 241  Kurt Loevenstein
167 (>7) 477  Carter Macey

168 (>7) 152  Michael Cook

169 147 374  Anthony Holshouser
170 (>7) 346  Peyton Twedt

171 148 310 Cain Winebrenner
172 (>7) 304 Tim Johnson

173 149 455  Erik Johnson

174 (>7) 236  Keegan Donahue
175 150 272  Kyle Garcia

176 151 376 Matthew O'Connor
177 152 386  Jacob Simmons
178 153 1127  James Kosbar
179 (>7) 189  Nathan Mroz

180 (>7) 104  Michael Mest

181 154 413  Elliott Hanke

182 155 453  Austin Gokey

183 (>7) 463  Max Jensen

184 (>7) 301  Tyler Gillam

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
Valparaiso
Bradley
Xavier (Ohio)
lllinois State
Colorado
Saint Louis
Eastern lllinois
Loyola (lll.)
Valparaiso
DePaul
Western lllinois

Southeast Missouri

Xavier (Ohio)
Xavier (Ohio)
Illinois State
DePaul

lllinois State
lowa
lllinois-Chicago
Bradley
Missouri

lowa
Valparaiso
Wis.-Milwaukee
Xavier (Ohio)
Creighton
Missouri
Kansas State
Xavier (Ohio)
lllinois State
SIU-Edwardsville
Northern lowa
Missouri
Missouri
Wis.-Green Bay
Kansas State
Lamar
SIU-Edwardsville
South Dakota

Southeast Missouri

lllinois-Chicago
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Milwaukee
Missouri

4

Grade
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
JR
SO

SO
JR

SO
SO
JR

SO
JR

SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR

FR
JR

FR
JR

SR
JR

FR
FR

SO

SO
JR

FR
SR
FR
FR

Time Pace
26:24.5 5:19/M
26:24.7 5:19/M
26:25.5 5:19/M
26:25.7 5:19/M
26:25.7 5:19/M
26:26.2  5:19/M
26:27.2 5:19/M
26:28.3 5:20/M
26:28.4  5:20/M
26:29.0 5:20/M
26:29.5 5:20/M
26:30.8 5:20/M
26:30.9 5:20/M
26:31.0 5:20/M
26:31.5 5:20/M
26:31.8 5:20/M
26:32.4  5:20/M
26:34.1 5:21/M
26:37.0 5:21/M
26:39.1 5:22/M
26:39.3 5:22/M
26:40.8 5:22/M
26:41.4  5:22/M
26:41.4 5:22/M
26:42.5 5:22/M
26:43.1 5:23/M
26:43.8 5:23/M
26:44.1 5:23/M
26:44.4  5:23/M
26:45.1 5:23/M
26:46.2  5:23/M
26:46.3 5:23/M
26:48.0 5:24/M
26:48.1  5:24/M
26:50.3 5:24/M
26:51.3 5:24/M
26:53.5 5:25/M
26:54.6  5:25/M
26:55.1 5:25/M
26:55.5 5:25/M
26:57.3 5:25/M
26:59.1 5:26/M
26:59.2 5:26/M
27:01.1 5:26/M
27:03.8 5:27/M
27:045 5:27/M

10/14/2016 04:52:02



Race Date
October 14, 2016

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score BibNo Name

185 (>7) 462  Drew Dueck

186 156 379 Landon Skelly
187 157 389  Kyle Carter

188 158 294  Connor McCue
189 (>7) 479  Kevin Menyes
190 (>7) 470  Brady Traeder
191 159 66  Nate Fedel

192 160 422  Brady Hunt

193 DNS 495  Roger Pinon

194 (>7) 367 Kevin Ganahl
195 161 390 Christopher Edwards
196 162 1132  Andrew Whitener
197 163 289 Riley DeMeulenaere
198 (>7) 288  Jamison Dale
199 164 426  Keifer Sexton
200 (>7) 474  Grayson Jenkins
200 (>7) 476  Charlie Korodi
202 165 380  Austin Woodard
203 (>7) 343  Matthew Schneider
204 (>7) 275  TaMar Hicks

205 (>7) 243  Nicholas Skinner
206 166 412  Tyler Grimes

207 167 428  Corey Thompsen
208 (>7) 156  Kimathi Johnson
209 (>7) 190 Neel Patel

210 (>7) 75  Maxwell Wehrle
211 DNS 488  Tyler Hinckley
212 (>7) 187  Sirlaurence King
213 (>7) 417  Connor Parrell
214 (>7) 340 Hiram Marquez
215 168 456  Eduardo Navarro
216 (>7) 271  Nejc Ferle

217 169 218  Patrick Karanja
218 170 391  Gavin Hartley
219 171 1135 Nathan Cook
220 (>7) 69  Jake Landreth
221 172 1133  Nick Yaeger

222 (>7) 1130  David Plunket
223 173 427 Ross Smetzer
224 174 450  Samuel Engel
225 175 424 Mark Kouchoukoss
226 176 451  Jacob Fierst

227 (>7) 468  Alex Sayles

228 (>7) 214  Adam Wallace
229 (>7) 410 Michael Collins
230 177 388  Nathan Wendt

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
Wis.-Milwaukee
SIU-Edwardsville
Southern lllinois
Loyola (lll.)
Xavier (Ohio)
Wis.-Milwaukee
Creighton
Western lllinois
Unattached
Saint Louis
Southern lllinois
Southeast Missouri
Loyola (lll.)
Loyola (lll.)
Western lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)
Xavier (Ohio)
SIU-Edwardsville
Northern lowa
Lamar

Kansas State
Valparaiso
Western lllinois
lllinois State
lllinois-Chicago
Creighton
Unattached
lllinois-Chicago
Valparaiso
Northern lowa
Wis.-Green Bay
Lamar

lowa

Southern lllinois
Southeast Missouri
Creighton
Southeast Missouri
Southeast Missouri
Western lllinois
Wis.-Green Bay
Western lllinois
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Milwaukee
Indiana
Valparaiso
South Dakota

5

Grade
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SO
FR

FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR

SO

FR

FR
SO
JR

FR
FR
SO

Time Pace
27:.07.2 5:27/M
27:08.1 5:28/M
27:10.2  5:28/M
27:10.5 5:28/M
27:13.6  5:29/M
27:15.6  5:29/M
27:16.5 5:29/M
27:18.9 5:30/M
27:20.9 5:30/M
27:21.7 5:30/M
27:22.2  5:30/M
27:25.2 5:31/M
27:32.3 5:32/M
27:32.8 5:32/M
27:36.3  5:33/M
27:37.9 5:33/M
27:38.3 5:34/M
27:38.5  5:34/M
27:41.0 5:34/M
27:43.6  5:35/M
27:43.7 5:35/M
27:45.2  5:35/M
27:48.6  5:36/M
27:52.0 5:36/M
27:54.3 5:37/M
27:546 5:37/M
27:59.4  5:38/M
28:00.7 5:38/M
28:00.8 5:38/M
28:01.3 5:38/M
28:07.5 5:39/M
28:11.1  5:40/M
28:12.3  5:40/M
28:16.1 5:41/M
28:19.2 5:42/M
28:20.2 5:42/M
28:24.0 5:43/M
28:29.4  5:44/M
28:30.1 5:44/M
28:38.4  5:46/M
28:38.8 5:46/M
28:39.0 5:46/M
28:42.4  5:46/M
28:47.4  5:47/M
28:53.4  5:49/M
29:00.1 5:50/M

10/14/2016 04:52:02



Race Date
October 14, 2016

2016 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score BibNo Name

231 (>7) 449  Kevin Davis

232 178 394  Avery Walter

233 (>7) 457  Riley Shelton

234 179 381  Aaron Breyer

235 (>7) 387  Eldon Warner

236 180 53  Adrian Chavez
237 (>7) 415  William Michener
238 (>7) 452  Riley Garbe

239 181 56  Luis Reyes

240 182 54  Ricordo McKenzie
241 183 52  Weslei Blackhawk

ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
Wis.-Green Bay
Southern lllinois
Wis.-Green Bay
South Dakota
South Dakota
Chicago State
Valparaiso
Wis.-Green Bay
Chicago State
Chicago State
Chicago State

Grade
JR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR

Time Pace
29:01.3 5:50/M
29:15.2  5:53/M
29:35.8 5:57/M
29:47.4  6:00/M
30:00.2 6:02/M
30:245 6:07/M
30:37.7 6:10/M
31:23.7 6:19/M
32:48.7 6:36/M
34:51.8 7:01/M
35:47.6  7:12/M

10/14/2016 04:52:02



